

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1168/2006

INDIAN EXPRESS NEWSPAPERS(MUMBAI)LTD.&OR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.G.N. IYENGAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24-3-2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER